
$507,000 - 400 High Point Drive # 104, Hartsdale
MLS® #825693 

$507,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,414 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

High Point of Hartsdale, Hartsdale, NY

Custom Made Designer Large Eat in Kitchen
with Window. One Slab Granite Counters,
Custom Designed Ceramic Backsplash,
Stainless Steel Appliances, Solid Cherry wood
Custom Cabinetry. Microwave also convection
oven. Custom Pullout ins in all cabinets. Brand
New Bathrooms completely renovated with
Quartz Counters. New Core Luxe Wood
Veneer Floors. Attached Garage Parking
#201-Individual Storage room approx. 4.5 Ft
by 8 Ft #24-P1 Excluded are small attached
shelf units in da and 2nd Br. Taxes do not
reflect Star Exemption. This Well Kept
Secluded (but yet close to all) Community
Complex features Large Olympic Sized Pool,
Kiddy Pool, 24 Hour 2 Manned Gatehouse,
Clubhouse-24 Hr New Fitness Center, Sauna
.Beautifully Landscaped Development.
Community room in building for Resident
Use-Bike Room. New Playground.On Site
Management and On Site Supers for quick
and Efficient Service. Plenty Parking for 2nd
Car or Guest Parking. Virtual Video Tour on
this Listing Additional Information: 
Amenities:Storage,ParkingFeatures:1 Car
Attached

Built in 1975

Essential Information

MLS® # 825693

Price $507,000



Sold Price $495,000

Date Sold May 16th, 2025

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,414

Acres 0.00

Taxes $6,516

Year Built 1975

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style Other

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 400 High Point Drive # 104

Subdivision High Point of Hartsdale

City Hartsdale

County Westchester County

State NY

Zip Code 10530

Amenities

Amenities Clubhouse, Spa/Hot Tub, Elevator(s), Fitness Center, Gated, Sauna

Utilities Trash Collection Public

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Attached, Assigned

# of Garages 1

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community, In Ground

Interior

Interior Features Eat-in Kitchen, Entrance Foyer, Granite Counters, Primary Bathroom,
Pantry, Quartz/Quartzite Counters

Appliances Tankless Water Heater, Convection Oven, Cooktop, Dishwasher,
Disposal, Microwave, Refrigerator

Heating Electric, See Remarks

Cooling Central Air, Wall/Window Unit(s)

# of Stories 6



Exterior

Lot Description Near Public Transit, Near Shops

Windows Drapes, Screens, Blinds

Exterior Other

School Information

District Greenburgh Central

Elementary Lee F Jackson School

Middle WOODLANDS MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL
 
 (grades 7-12)

High Woodlands Middle/High School

Additional Information

Date Listed February 18th, 2025

Days on Market 52

HOA Fees 1123

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Levels One

Floor 1

Pets No Dogs

Model Corner End Line G

Listing Details

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Realty
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